8/26/2014

Sanitary & improvement District #24 of Sarpy County, NE
Operating Summary for the Years Ending June 30, 2013 and 2014 and Proposed Budget for 2015

Cash & investments

Property taxes

Motor Vehicle Pro Rate
Real Estate Credit (state)
Water User Fee
Transfers from Bond Fund

Total taxes & other revenues

Total available

Operating expenses:
Insurance & bonding
Electricity

Collection Fees
Accounting fees

Water Operator
Mowing

Capital Improvements
Sales tax - water fees
Water testing

Repairs & Maintenance
Street Repairs & Maintenance
Postal and supplies

Miscellaneous
Training
Total expenses

Ending cash & investments

Valuation for 2014:

General Taxes Assessed
Bond Taxes Assessed

Total assessment

Year
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010

2009

Actual 2012-2013
General

24,270.38

14,269.03
28,75
486.58
12,921.63
14,089.33

41,793.32

66,063.70

620.00
1,363.37
285.37
2,150.00
6,251.96
1,025.00
15,575.76
630.80
950.00
15,513.53
475.00
44.71

44 885.50

21,178.20

8,710,048

14,764.09

14,764.09

Total Assessment
14,764.09
14,284.70
14,425.55
14,306.22
15,154.77

14,425 .61

Actual 2013-2014 Proposed Budget
General General
21,178.20 29,832.21
13,735.45 14,764.08
57.26 45.00
447 .68
15,538.13 15,000.00
29,778.52 29,809.09
50,8566.72 59,641.30
500.00 750.00
1,370.82 1,500.00
274.72 289.49
2,235.00 2,150.00
6,064.73 6,000.00
1,050.00 1,200.00
- 15,000.00
865.83 825.00
522.00 1,500.00
1,564.61 15,000.00
6,562.00 500.00
114.70 100.00
- 500.00
21,124.51 45,314.48
29,832.21 14,326.81
0.220000
0.0000600
0.220000
Rate per $100/value
0.220000
0.220000
0.220000
0.212719
0.220000
0.220000

Budget



